CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket List
YORK-REVISED
Full Panel Hearing
October 7, 2008
TUESDAY

BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. John O'Connor
Mr. Lou Roy

Ms. Pamela Richards

INMATES TO APPEAR

INMATE NUMBER

COLON, Ana
(York)

IMPRE, Tammy
(York)

JUGES, Rebecca
(York)

KETZ, Susan
(York)

LANAGAN, Lori
(York)

LOPEZ, Wanda
(York)

MANNINGS, Sirena
(York)

PANGANIBAN, Cherie
(York)

TORRES, Maria
(York)

Distribution Date: October 2, 2008

243366

326292

330421

200425

301435

243377

265219

325488

292853

HEARING TYPE

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Teresa Welford

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Hearings Division

GA - Waterbury

JD - Fairfield

JD - Windham

GA - Derby/Bristol/Wtby

GA - Rockville

GA - Danielson

JD - Waterbury

JD - New London

GA - New Haven

Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6689

[

Fax: 203-805-6652



October 7, 2008

DAVIS, Crystal A.
(York)

FLORES, Jacqueline
(York)

FEURER, Jessica
(York)

LITTLE, Natasha
(York)

LLOYD, Felicia
(York)

MORRIS, Sharenna
(York)

NURSE, Wanda
(York)

PIERCE, Kareena
(York)

PHELMETTA, Tlara
(York)

SANTIAGO, Evelyn
(York)

TYSON, Karen
(York)

VAUGHN, Nakia
(York)

Distribution Date: October 2, 2008

353920

292853

345124

264266

316265

159037

89606

190987

256928

294243

329192

323945

INMATES NOT TO APPEAR

N

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Police Report
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12-2008

Cont'd Transcript
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Transcript
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd MH Evaluation
New PHD: 12/2008

Cont'd Interview
New PHD:12/2008

Hearings Division

YORK

Parole Manager Sparaco-Phone: 203-805-6689

Fax: 203-805-6652



